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STATE OF WASHINGTON

COUNTY OF WHITMAN

ISSUEDBY:

SUPERIORCOURT, WHITMANCOUNTY, WASHINGTON

SWNO. 12-29-2022A( amended)

ReturnofServiceofSearchWarrant
(ResidenceandStorageCloset)

DATE ISSUED:

DATE SERVED :

SERVEDBY:

HOWSERVED:

ITEMSSEIZED:

12-29-2022

12-30-2022

Return ofService of Search Warrant

per
order

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE GARY J.LIBEY

ASST. CHIEF DAWN DANIELS, 302

IN PERSON

FILED

JAN03 2023
JILL

COUNTY CLERK

1. One nitritetypeblackglove
2. 1 Walmartreceiptwith one Dickiestag

2 Marshallsreceipts
Dustcontainerfrom BissellPowerForce" vacuum

5. 8 possiblehairstrands

6. FireTV stick with cord/plug
7. 1 possibleanimalhair strand

8. 1 possiblehair

9. 1 possible hair

10.1 possiblehair

11. 1 possiblehair strand

All seized from Residence and currently stored at WSU PD

12. 1 computer tower

A. 1 collectionofdark redspot (collectedwithouttesting)
B. 2 cuttings from uncasedpillow ofreddish/brownstain (largerstain tested)
C. 2 top and bottomofmattresscover packagedseparately bothlabeled

multiplestains (one tested)

Page 1



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

By:

ReturnofServiceofWarrantApproved:
WhitmanCounty ProsecutingAttorney

Declarant's Signature :
Declarant'sFullName: DawnDaniels

ReturnofServiceof SearchWarrant

AgencyBadge/Serial or Personnel# : 302

Agency Name Washington State University PoliceDept.

[Prosecutor name] , WSBA#
Senior Deputy ProsecutingAttorney

CriminalDivision
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